UG First Merit List - FINAL GNC Sirsa (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I)

Department of Higher Education, Haryana

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

UA213021486647

UA213021485963

UA213021488630

UB2100017712891

UB2100017711557

UA213021495694

UA213021496399

UB2100017712853

UA213021495687

UA213021486550

UA213021487346

UA213021494400

UA213021486548

UA213021486556

UB2100017713445

UB2100017713535

UA213021492638

UB2100017711877

UA213021491937

UB2100017711881

UB2100017711878

UA213021487830

UB2100017711558

RAMANDEEP

KAUR

DHEERAJ KUMAR

RAVI PARSAD

ANNJAN

HANSIKA

SHOURABH

YOGESH

JATIN CHAHAL

VINAY KUMAR

NAVEEN

SUKHCHAIN

SINGH

DAMINI

MANISH

VIKRAMJEET

MEHAK

SANMUKH SINGH

JIVESH KAUSHIK

AASHUTOSH

ASHOK KUMAR

CHIRAG

ADITYA

ANCHAN RANI

HARSH

9518638892

9350066930

7988416194

8168792139

9990976488

9812856962

8683049771

9466247150

9416796140

9996840113

9991853058

9896996529

9518110338

8950061877

8307852418

9468196368

7015254429

8814920488

8570040187

8295326301

9466091854

7404016616

9671857008

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

KALA SINGH

SANDEEP KUMAR

BALWANT SINGH

RAM SARUP

RAJIV KUMAR

LALCHAND

JAINARAYAN

RAJENDER KUMAR

RAMESH KUMAR

JAI PAL

JAGRUP SINGH

RAJENDER KUMAR

RANVEER KUMAR

JAGDISH

NARESH KUMAR

GURDEEP SINGH

DEVENDER KAUSHIK

BALBIR CHAND

PARSA RAM

RAKESH KUMAR

RAJ KUMAR

MAHABIR SINGH

NARENDER KUMAR

17/05/2003

02/02/2004

08/08/2003

01/08/2002

05/06/2003

19/10/2003

01/01/2003

09/09/2001

17/06/2004

27/01/2003

06/07/2003

14/06/2002

28/05/2003

16/12/2003

07/02/2004

26/08/2004

25/12/2003

17/07/2002

23/07/2003

07/11/2003

18/06/2003

30/06/2003

14/05/2003

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

General

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

General

EWS

Schedule
Caste

EWS

General

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

General

Schedule
Caste

General

EWS

EWS

Schedule
Caste

EWS

General

Backward
Class

Schedule
Caste

General

AIOC

AlOC

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AloC

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AloC

AloC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

92.8

92

92

94.6

89.6

89.6

94.4

94.4

89.2

94

88.6

93

93

87.8

100.6

98.6

97.8

97

97

96.8

96.6

96.4

96.4

96

94.6

94.6

94.6

94.4

94.4

94.2

94

93.6

93.6

93

93

92.8

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-l
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-l
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-l
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-l
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-|
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-|
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-|
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-l
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-l
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-l
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-l
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-|
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-|
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-|
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-l
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-l
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)
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UG First Merit List - FINAL GNC Sirsa (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I)

Department of Higher Education, Haryana

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

UB2100017713983

UB2100017636054

UA213021264541

U0210002021077571

UA213021488449

UB2100017711038

UA213021491935

UB2000017691689

UA213021494675

UA213021494413

UA213021492183

UA213021487343

UB2100017713444

UB2100013660268

UA213021487828

UA213021485601

UA213021490935

UB2100017656697

UA203020373743

UB2000017690613

UB2100017714023

U0190002749989

Ua213021494662

RAGHAV

GULBADHAR

SARTHAK

DEV KARAN

ARZ

ARYAN

RITU RANI

PANKAJ KUMAR

KARANJOT KAUR

RAMNIWAS

RENU BALA

JAGJEEWAN

SINGH

LEELU RAM

MADHUR MEHTA

LAKSHIKA

JYOTI

MINAKSHI

LOVEPREET

SINGH

AARZOO BAJAJ

SHIV KUMAR

AVNEEK KAUR

JASMINE KAUR

Amit

MANDEEP
KAMBOJ

9416186045

9416243789

9350755580

8901530518

9812547241

7206170875

8569981753

9588564059

8397878782

9306408751

9896051660

9466326491

9813538630

9138420260

8607652342

9896166800

9306489701

9896760834

9466685340

7082560768

9416318560

7056897038

8607432895

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

HARSHVARDHAN

RAMESH KUMAR

SHAMSHER SINGH

PARDEEP DAWAR

MAHENDRA SINGH

BIJENDER SINGH

SURESH KUMAR

SUKHCHAIN SINGH

PRABHU SINGH

JAGDISH

AMARJEET SINGH

JAIPAL

YASHPAL

GANESH BAHADUR

CHITRA

MUKESH KUMAR

KULDEEP RAM

JASWANT SINGH

KULDEEP SINGH

DHARAM PAL

DAVINDER SINGH

GURMAIL SINGH

BHEEM SINGH

MANGAT RAM

28/09/2003

08/08/2004

20/01/2002

22/11/2003

23/10/2003

19/06/2002

27/12/2002

06/01/2003

11/12/2003

24/07/2002

07/10/2003

23/03/2004

05/10/2003

02/01/2004

10/11/2002

30/09/2003

03/08/2002

06/05/2003

04/06/2003

26/01/2002

16/09/2003

03/05/2003

01/11/2003

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

General

General

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

General

EWS

Backward

Class

Schedule
Caste

Backward

Class

General

General

General

General

EWS

Backward
Class

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

92.4

92.2

90

85

89.4

89.4

88.8

83.8

88.6

83.4

88.4

88.2

87.2

86.8

86.8

92.4

92.2

92.2

91

90.8

90.4

90.4

90.4

90

90

90

89.4

89.4

88.8

88.8

88.6

88.4

88.4

88.2

87.2

86.8

86.8

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-l
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-l
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-l
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-l
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-|
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-|
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-l
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-|
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-l
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-l
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-l
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-|
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-|
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-|
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-l
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-l
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-l
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-l
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)
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UG First Merit List - FINAL GNC Sirsa (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I)

Department of Higher Education, Haryana

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

UA213021494653

UB2100017710573

UA213021494410

ub2100011601651

UB2000017624512

UB190002690345

UB2100017635086

UB2100017713135

UB2100017710887

UB2000026641666

UA203020365794

UB2100017712342

UA203020373764

UB2100017636156

UA203020572942

UB2000017691065

UB2100017711275

UB2000017691374

UA193019447214

UB2000017649974

UA133212277376

UB2000017624599

UB190002690688

ABHISHEK

HARKIRAT SINGH

SIMRAN

SAHIL JAKHAR

MANSI

SHIV

MANAV KAKKAR

MEDHA

MOHIT KUMAR

JOSHI

GARVIT

ARSHDEEP

MANAV

SMILE

GAUTAM

SIMRAN RANI

KRITIKA

SOURABH KUMAR

HARSH SETHI

RAVI

PARUL

MONIKA

KAJAL

JASHANDEEP
SINGH

9306831036

9306062485

9518020881

8168158660

8168761824

8278015114

8607649961

8168784894

9306531500

8901255728

9354838042

7015399119

7082696005

9306078817

9817724825

8295961933

9499107605

9468223198

9518890124

7015273300

9991344882

9896650150

8950809488

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

RAI SINGH

AMARJEET SINGH

SATISH KUMAR

MAHENDER SINGH

VIRENDER

TILAK RAJ

KASHMIRI LAL

MAHESH KUMAR

SHARMA
MAHAVEER PRASAD

JOSHI

VIKESH KUMAR

SATNAM SINGH

NAVEEN SHARMA

JAI KISHAN

CHANDER PRAKASH

RANJEET KUMAR

BASANT KUMAR

CHHOTU RAM

RADHEY SHYAM SETHI

RAM PARTAP

ASHOK KUMAR

KRISHAN LAL

PREM SINGH

HARI SINGH

13/11/2003

14/09/2003

01/07/2004

03/10/2003

14/07/2002

06/10/2001

24/09/2003

27/08/2004

16/01/2002

18/12/2002

05/07/2002

30/07/2003

25/08/2001

29/06/2003

05/09/2000

16/08/2002

29/01/2002

30/07/2001

12/07/2001

15/10/2002

31/10/1995

06/06/2002

16/08/2000

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

Schedule
Caste

General

EWS

General

General

General

EWS

General

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

General

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

80.6

85

84.8

79.4

84

78.4

83.4

82.6

82.4

82

80.4

79.6

78.6

69.4

72.6

67.2

70.2

69.6

69.6

69

67.2

66

85

84.8

84.4

84

83.4

83.4

82.6

82.4

82

80.4

79.6

78.6

74.4

72.6

722

70.2

69.6

69.6

69

67.2

66

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-l
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-l
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-l
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-l
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-|
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-|
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-|
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-l
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-l
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-l
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-l
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-|
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-|
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-|
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-l
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-l
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)
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Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG First Merit List - FINAL GNC Sirsa (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

UB2000017692587 GIRISH JOSHI 8930364777 = NARESH JOSHI 01/09/2002 = MALE General HOGC Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-l
(English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

71 | UB2000017649973 ANIKET TAAK 9461670949 = PREM KUMAR 23/08/2002 = MALE Backward HOGC 58.2 5 63.2 Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
Class (English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

72 | UA213020370041 DEEPIKA 8968862882 | KRISHAN LAL 15/08/1999 = FEMALE | Schedule HOGC 60.8 0 60.8 Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-l
Caste (English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)

73 | UB2100017714261 MANISH BHATIA 9467933455 = SUBHASH CHANDER 16/09/2001 | MALE Schedule HOGC 58.4 0 58.4 Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Medical-Govt-I
Caste (English,Botony,Zoology,Chemistry)
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